
Type Image Quantities Units

500,000.00 pcs

500,000.00 pcs

500,000.00 pcs

500,000.00 pcs

250,000.00 pcs

500,000.00 pcs

500,000.00 pcs

200,000.00 pcs

25,000.00 pcs

Rivet 500,000.00 pcs

500,000.00 pcs

500,000.00 pcs

500,000.00 pcs

0.00 pcs

0.00 pcs

1,000.00 box

1,000.00 box

Dpc 4,000.00

mt 

Vapor barrier 

wrap
25,000.00 mt2

Anchor ground floor to concrete H=10" w=2.5" t=2mm

Anchors

Truss to wall conection simpson 

strong tie or similar
800mm*25mm*1.5mm

Dry boards instalation on wall
# 8 ribbed flat head          L= 

25mm

Dry boards instalation on floors
# 8 ribbed flat head          L= 

50mm

Truss to wall conection simpson 

strong tie or similar
400mm * 50mm * 1.5mm

Truss to wall conection simpson 

strong tie or similar
400mm * 90mm * 1.5mm

Bush

Service hole Electrical

ACCESSORIES LIST

Description Specs Supplier

Screw

truss assemble 4.8 * 20mm, flat head

anchor  1st f and perlin M6, 3*50mm hex head

For conect top wall to bottom 

wall using decking and concrete 

floor

decking (local cement panel) M5, 5*50mm Ph

Roof and decking M6, 3*82mm hex head

Hex tek 10-16*16 (1000*250)

M6, 3*120mm hex head

Wafer hex tek 10-16*16 (1000*250)

Panel assemble 3/16" 6-2 

headshape truss assemble bolt

headshape truss assemble Nuts

Bolts and nuts headshape truss assemble Spacer

expansion bolt 19mm *100 mm Anchor ground floor

Service hole Plumbing

expansion bolt 25.4mm *100mm Anchor ground floor

Under walls (I use asphalt tape) 4" / 6" / 8"

Tyvek or similar walls wrap


