ACCESSORIES LIST						
Туре	Image	Description	Specs	Quantities	Units	Supplier
Screw		truss assemble	4.8 * 20mm, flat head	500,000.00	pcs	
	N. C.	anchor 1st f and perlin	M6, 3*50mm hex head	500,000.00	pcs	
	-	decking (local cement panel)	M5, 5*50mm Ph	500,000.00	pcs	
	-	Roof and decking	M6, 3*82mm hex head	500,000.00	pcs	
		Hex tek	10-16*16 (1000*250)	250,000.00	pcs	
	-	For conect top wall to bottom wall using decking and concrete floor	M6, 3*120mm hex head	500,000.00	pcs	
		Dry boards instalation on wall	# 8 ribbed flat head L= 25mm	500,000.00	pcs	
		Dry boards instalation on floors	# 8 ribbed flat head L= 50mm	200,000.00	pcs	
	O TOTAL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	Wafer hex tek	10-16*16 (1000*250)	25,000.00	pcs	
Rivet	-	Panel assemble	3/16" 6-2	500,000.00	pcs	
Bolts and nuts		headshape truss assemble	bolt	500,000.00	pcs	
		headshape truss assemble	Nuts	500,000.00	pcs	
		headshape truss assemble	Spacer	500,000.00	pcs	
		expansion bolt 19mm *100 mm	Anchor ground floor	0.00	pcs	
		expansion bolt 25.4mm *100mm	Anchor ground floor	0.00	pcs	
Bush	0	Service hole	Electrical	1,000.00	box	
		Service hole	Plumbing	1,000.00	box	
Dpc		Under walls (I use asphalt tape)	4" / 6" / 8"	4,000.00	mt	
Vapor barrier wrap		Tyvek or similar	walls wrap	25,000.00	mt2	
Anchors		Truss to wall conection simpson strong tie or similar	400mm * 50mm * 1.5mm			
	V	Truss to wall conection simpson strong tie or similar	400mm * 90mm * 1.5mm			
		Truss to wall conection simpson strong tie or similar	800mm*25mm*1.5mm			
	A	Anchor ground floor to concrete	H=10" w=2.5" t=2mm			